

---

## Produse de curatenie (Rev.2)

I.D.: 42878610

---

Data publicarii	11.07.19	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 358,82 RON - 358,82 RON

---

Descriere: 1 PERIE WC BUC 4 5.88 23.53 4.47; 2 FARAS CU COADA BUC 2 5.88 11.76 2.24 ; 3 KILTOX INSECTICID BUC 5 10.08 50.42 9.58; 4 MAPA CU CAPSA A4 BUC 25 1.26 31.51 5.99; 5 BIBLIORAFI PVC LAT BUC 25 4.62 115.55 21.95; 6 PLIC C6 BUC 100 0.04 4.20 0.80 ; 7 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 SET 1 5.88 5.88 1.12; 8 PLIC BURDUF A4 5CM BUC 20 0.84 16.81 3.19; 9 POST-IT 75X75 BUC 10 1.26 12.61 2.39; 10 FOI DE PARCURS PERSOANE BUC 2 4.62 9.24 1.76; 11 ORDIN DEPLASARE BUC 2 2.94 5.88 1.12; 12 CAPSE KANGARO 24/6 CUT 20 1.26 25.21 4.79 ; 13 CAPSATOR STD S-170 BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4.79; 14 MARKER SCHNEIDER NEGRU VARF TESIT BUC 5 2.52 12.61 2.39; 15 MARKER FORESTER PERMANENT BUC 5 1.68 8.40 1.60.

---